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Results are provisional as of 12:39 on May 28, 2023

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries:
AltSailNo | Club | HelmName

49

41

4008

1559 |8

4311

89

100

85
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3283

42
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LJS
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KSSS
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LJS
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LESS
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RS Aero 5 Fleet
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Simon
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Jonathan
Hammarstrom

Axel Ekerstig

Hannes
Eriksson
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Ida Kayser
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Borgenstierna

Ludvig
Nicolajsen
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Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior
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Junior

Junior
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Junior

Junior

14, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

JOLLESEGLARKLUBB °°°%Y GP2 GOOdv GP

Linkopings
Jolleseglarklubb

Total | Nett
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1st
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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
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Class

SailNo | AltSailNo |Club | HeImName
RS Aero 6 | 3640

2314

3246

2668

RS Aero

9

RS Aero

9

RS Aero | 3165

9

Class

RS
TERA
PRO

RS
TERA
PRO

RS
TERA
PRO

RS
TERA
PRO

RS
TERA
PRO

RS
TERA
PRO

KSSS | Gunnar Larsson | Master

LJS
SSKA | Tobias Thelfer
OSS | Erik Wallmark
BIKSS | Julie Lamarre
BIKSS | Tobias

WSK | Viggo

BiKSS | Christer Bath

LDSS | Martin

SailNo | AltSailNo | Club

3590

3595

3591

4350

3644

3452

GSS

LjSS

GSS

GSS

SSKA

LjSS

Carl Furhoff

Elin Sundberg

William Wijk

Borgenstierna

RS Aero 7 Fleet

2= [1.0/1.0/1.0/1.0/1.0/(2.0 DNS)|7.0

AgeGroup [Nat R1 |R2

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Junior

RS Aero 9 Fleet

Senior

Master

Master

RS Tera Pro Fleet

= ((3.0) 20
= ((4.0) 1.0
= 1.0 3.0
= 20 50
E= ((6.0) 4.0
= 50 6.0

E= 7.0 |7.0

2.0/1.0/1.0/1.0|(4.0

AgeGroup Nat R1 R2

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Arvid Carlsson |Junior

3.0/1.0

1.0/3.0

4020

5.0/4.0

2.0/(7.0

DNF)

6.0/5.0

RS Tera Sport Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName
GSS | Erik Wahlberg

R3 R4 RS
20

3.0
4.0
1.0
6.0
5.0

7.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | AltSailNo | Club | HelImName
0SS |Rickard

1.0/2.0/2.0/2.0/ (4.0

3.0/3.0/3.0/3.0|(4.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3
20

1.0
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Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club | HelImName |AgeGroup Nat|R1 R2 |R3 R4 |R5 R6 Total | Nett
1st |RSTERA 4351 GSS |Linnea Junior a= 1.0(1.0/1.0/1.0/(2.0 2.0 8.0 |6.0
SPORT Palm DNS) |DNS

R1 - RS Aero 5 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj at 11:05

Start: Start 2 - Aero 5, Finishes: Place

Rank |Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup |Nat |Place | Points
1 RS Aero 5|2072 LJS | Elliot Hellstrom Junior H—R 1.0
2 RS Aero 51559 |8 LJS |Jonathan Hammarstrom | Junior H— 2.0
3 RS Aero 5 100 LESS | Theo Eriksson Junior = (3 3.0
4 RS Aero 5 49 LESS | Linus Ahlgren Junior - 4.0
5 RS Aero 5 41 KSSS | Lowe Engstrom Junior H—JIE 5.0
6 RS Aero 5|4311 LDSS | Axel Ekerstig Junior am= 6 6.0
7 RS Aero 5 89 LESS |Hannes Eriksson Junior -l 7.0
8 RS Aero 5 85 LESS | Alexander Svanevik Junior i= (8 8.0
9 RS Aero 54008 LBS |Simon Persson Junior e 9 9.0
10 |RSAero5 29 LESS | Elias Iremark Junior a= 10 10.0
11 RS Aero 53283 LJS |Johan Blomqvist Junior = |11 11.0
12 |RSAero5 2 LBS |lda Kayser Junior e 12 12.0
13 RS Aero 5 42 SSKA | Ella Méline Borgenstierna | Junior = (13 13.0
R2 - RS Aero 5 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj
Start: Start 2 - Aero 5, Finishes: Place
Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club | HelmName AgeGroup |Nat Place | Points
1 RS Aero 5|2072 LJS | Elliot Hellstrom Junior H—R 1.0
2 RS Aero 5 49 LESS | Linus Ahlgren Junior H—iV 2.0
3 RS Aero 54008 LBS |Simon Persson Junior = (3 3.0
4 RS Aero 5 41 KSSS | Lowe Engstrom Junior -y 4.0
5 RS Aero 5/1559 |8 LJS |Jonathan Hammarstrém | Junior im= 6 5.0
6 RS Aero 5 85 LESS | Alexander Svanevik Junior H—l 6.0
7 RS Aero 5 89 LESS |Hannes Eriksson Junior am 8 7.0
8 RS Aero 5 2 LBS |lda Kayser Junior = 9 8.0
9 RS Aero 5 100 LESS | Theo Eriksson Junior == 10 9.0
10 RS Aero 5 29 LESS | Elias Iremark Junior H—E 10.0
11 RS Aero 5|4311 LDSS | Axel Ekerstig Junior e |12 11.0
12 RS Aero 5 42 SSKA | Ella Méline Borgenstierna | Junior e 13 12.0
13 RS Aero 53283 LJS |Johan Blomqvist Junior a= OCS |15.0
R3 - RS Aero 5 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj
Start: Start 2 - Aero 5, Finishes: Place

Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club | HelmName AgeGroup |Nat Place | Points
1 RS Aero 52072 LJS | Elliot Hellstrom Junior H—HIN| 1.0
2 RS Aero 5 49 LESS | Linus Ahlgren Junior W 2.0
3 RS Aero 5 100 LESS | Theo Eriksson Junior N 3.0
4 RS Aero 5|4311 LDSS | Axel Ekerstig Junior H—ap 4.0



Rank Class

5
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7
8
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RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
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RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5

SailNo |AltSailNo | Club | HelmName

4008

3283

1559

85
41

89

42

29

8

LBS |Simon Persson

LESS | Alexander Svanevik
KSSS | Lowe Engstrom

LJS |Johan Blomqvist

LESS |Hannes Eriksson

SSKA | Ella Méline Borgenstierna
LESS | Elias Iremark

LBS |Ida Kayser

LJS |Jonathan Hammarstrom

AgeGroup |Nat |Place | Points

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

R4 - RS Aero 5 Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj at 10:05

Start: Start 2 - Aero 5, Finishes: Place

SailNo |AltSailNo |Club | HelImName

2072

4008

4311
1559

3283

SailNo

2072
4008
1559
4311

3283

89

29

49

100

85

42

41

LJS |Elliot Hellstrdm

LESS | Hannes Eriksson

LBS |Simon Persson

LESS | Elias Iremark

LESS | Linus Ahigren

LESS | Theo Eriksson

LDSS | Axel Ekerstig

LJS |Jonathan Hammarstrém
LESS | Alexander Svanevik
LBS |Ida Kayser

SSKA | Ella Méline Borgenstierna
LJS |Johan Blomqvist

KSSS | Lowe Engstrom

AgeGroup
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

R5 - RS Aero 5 Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj

Start: Start 2 - Aero 5, Finishes: Place

AltSailNo |Club |HelImName

41
49

89

85
29
2

42

KSSS | Lowe Engstrom

LESS | Linus Ahlgren

LJS |Elliot Hellstrdm

LBS |Simon Persson

LJS |Jonathan Hammarstrém
LDSS | Axel Ekerstig

LESS | Hannes Eriksson

LJS |Johan Blomqyvist

LESS | Alexander Svanevik
LESS | Elias Iremark

LBS |Ida Kayser

SSKA | Ella Méline Borgenstierna

AgeGroup
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

R6 - RS Aero 5 Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj

Start: Start 2 - Aero 5, Finishes: Place

Nat
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DNF
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6.0
7.0
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3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
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12.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0



Rank Class

Do/l oo A WIN|

RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5
RS Aero 5

Rank Class

SailNo |AltSailNo | Club | HelImName

2072
41

4311

4008

1559 |8
49
89
85
29

3283
2
42

LJS
KSSS
LDSS
LBS
LJS
LESS
LESS
LESS
LESS
LJS
LBS
SSKA

Elliot Hellstrom

Lowe Engstrom

Axel Ekerstig

Simon Persson
Jonathan Hammarstrém
Linus Ahlgren

Hannes Eriksson
Alexander Svanevik
Elias Iremark

Johan Blomqvist

Ida Kayser

AgeGroup |Nat |Place | Points

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Ella Méline Borgenstierna | Junior

R1 - RS Aero 6 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj at 11:05

1 RS Aero 63640

Rank |Class

Start: Start 1 Aero 6,7,9, Finishes: Place
SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HeImName

KSSS | Gunnar Larsson | Master

R2 - RS Aero 6 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj

1 RS Aero 6 |3640

Rank Class

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6,7,9, Finishes: Place

SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup

KSSS | Gunnar Larsson | Master

R3 - RS Aero 6 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj

1 RS Aero 6 |3640

Rank |Class

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6.7.9, Finishes: Place

SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup

KSSS | Gunnar Larsson | Master

AgeGroup | Nat

Nat

Nat

R4 - RS Aero 6 Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj at 10:05

1 RS Aero 6 |3640

Rank |Class

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6.7.9, Finishes: Place
SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HeImName

KSSS | Gunnar Larsson | Master

R5 - RS Aero 6 Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj

1 RS Aero 63640

Rank Class

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6,7,9, Finishes: Place

SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup

KSSS | Gunnar Larsson | Master

R6 - RS Aero 6 Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj

1 RS Aero 63640

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6,7,9, Finishes: Place

SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup

KSSS | Gunnar Larsson | Master

AgeGroup | Nat

Nat

Nat

-— 1.0
i |2 2.0
-—HK] 3.0
-— R 4.0
amm |5 5.0
2= DNS |15.0
am DNS |15.0
2= DNS |15.0
2= DNS |15.0
am DNS |15.0
2= DNS |15.0
am DNS |15.0
Place |Points
7 1.0
Place |Points
3 1.0
Place |Points
7 1.0
Place Points
8 1.0
Place Points
3 1.0
Place Points
DNS (2.0



R1 - RS Aero 7 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj at 11:05

Start: Start 1 Aero 6,7,9, Finishes: Place

Rank |Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup |Nat | Place | Points
1 RS Aero 7 58 SSKA | Tobias Thelfer Senior H— NN 1.0
2 RS Aero 7 30 0SS |Erik Wallmark Senior am 2 2.0
3 RS Aero 7|2314 GSS | Erik Wahlberg Junior a= 3 3.0
4 RS Aero 73246 LJS |Carl Furhoff Junior e 4 4.0
5 RS Aero 7 5 BIKSS | Tobias Stromberg | Master e 8 5.0
6 RS Aero 72668 BIKSS | Julie Lamarre Senior = |9 6.0
7 RS Aero 7 14 WSK | Viggo Suneson | Junior K 7.0

R2 - RS Aero 7 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6,7,9, Finishes: Place

Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup |Nat | Place | Points
1 RS Aero 73246 LJS |Carl Furhoff Junior a= |1 1.0
2 RS Aero 7|2314 GSS | Erik Wahlberg Junior H—lw 2.0
3 RS Aero 7 58 SSKA | Tobias Thelfer Senior am 4 3.0
4 RS Aero 7 |2668 BIKSS | Julie Lamarre Senior am 5 4.0
5 RS Aero 7 30 0SS | Erik Wallmark Senior am 6 5.0
6 RS Aero 7 5 BIKSS | Tobias Stromberg | Master a= 8 6.0
7 RS Aero 7 14 WSK | Viggo Suneson | Junior e | 11 7.0

R3 - RS Aero 7 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6.7.9, Finishes: Place

Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup |Nat | Place | Points
1 RS Aero 7 30 0SS | Erik Wallmark Senior H— K 1.0
2 RS Aero 7|2314 GSS |Erik Wahlberg Junior = 4 2.0
3 RS Aero 73246 LJS |Carl Furhoff Junior i= 5 3.0
4 RS Aero 7 58 SSKA |Tobias Thelfer Senior am 6 4.0
5 RS Aero 7 5 BIKSS | Tobias Stromberg | Master am 8 5.0
6 RS Aero 72668 BIKSS | Julie Lamarre Senior = |9 6.0
7 RS Aero 7 14 WSK | Viggo Suneson | Junior == 10 7.0

R4 - RS Aero 7 Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj at 10:05

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6.7.9, Finishes: Place

Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup |Nat | Place | Points
1 RS Aero 7|2314 GSS |Erik Wahlberg Junior - 1.0
2 RS Aero 73246 LJS | Carl Furhoff Junior H—Jw 2.0
3 RS Aero 7 58 SSKA | Tobias Thelfer Senior e 4 3.0
4 RS Aero 7 30 OSS | Erik Wallmark Senior E= |5 4.0
5 RS Aero 7|2668 BIKSS | Julie Lamarre Senior am |7 5.0
6 RS Aero 7 5 BIKSS | Tobias Stromberg | Master am 10 6.0
7 RS Aero 7 14 WSK | Viggo Suneson | Junior e | 11 7.0

R5 - RS Aero 7 Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj



Start: Start 1 - Aero 6,7,9, Finishes: Place

Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup |Nat | Place | Points
1 RS Aero 7|2314 GSS |Erik Wahlberg Junior H—| 1.0
2 RS Aero 73246 LJS | Carl Furhoff Junior H—lwi 2.0
3 RS Aero 72668 BIKSS | Julie Lamarre Senior e 4 3.0
4 RS Aero 7 5 BIKSS | Tobias Stromberg | Master am 5 4.0
5 RS Aero 7 58 SSKA | Tobias Thelfer Senior == DNF |8.0
5 RS Aero 7 30 0SS |Erik Wallmark Senior 2= DNS |8.0
5 RS Aero 7 14 WSK | Viggo Suneson | Junior 2= |[DNS |8.0

R6 - RS Aero 7 Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6,7,9, Finishes: Place

Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup |Nat | Place | Points
1 RS Aero 7|2314 GSS | Erik Wahlberg Junior H—HN 1.0
2 RS Aero 73246 LJS |Carl Furhoff Junior am 2 2.0
3 RS Aero 7 58 SSKA | Tobias Thelfer Senior H—EK] 3.0
4 RS Aero 72668 BIKSS | Julie Lamarre Senior e 4 4.0
5 RS Aero 7 30 0SS |Erik Wallmark Senior 2= DNS |8.0
5 RS Aero 7 5 BIKSS | Tobias Strémberg | Master == DNS |8.0
5 RS Aero 7 14 WSK | Viggo Suneson | Junior == DNS |8.0

R1 - RS Aero 9 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj at 11:05

Start: Start 1 Aero 6,7,9, Finishes: Place

Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup | Nat| Place | Points
1 RS Aero 9 007 BiKSS | Christer Bath Master i= 5 1.0
2 RS Aero 9 99 0SS |Rickard Bergqvist | Senior E= 6 2.0
3 RS Aero 9|3165 LDSS | Martin Malmstrom | Master am 10 3.0

R2 - RS Aero 9 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6,7,9, Finishes: Place

Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup | Nat | Place | Points
1 RS Aero 9 99 0SS |Rickard Bergqvist | Senior - 1.0
2 RS Aero 9 007 BiKSS | Christer Bath Master H—R] 2.0
3 RS Aero 9|3165 LDSS | Martin Malmstrém | Master am 10 3.0

R3 - RS Aero 9 Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6.7.9, Finishes: Place

Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup | Nat | Place | Points
1 RS Aero 9 99 0SS |Rickard Bergqvist | Senior H—JN 1.0
2 RS Aero 9 007 BiKSS | Christer Bath Master H—E] 2.0
3 RS Aero 9|3165 LDSS | Martin Malmstrém | Master e |11 3.0

R4 - RS Aero 9 Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj at 10:05

Start: Start 1 - Aero 6.7.9, Finishes: Place



Rank Class

1
2
3

RS Aero 9
RS Aero 9
RS Aero 9

Rank Class

Ol b WOWIN -

RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERA PRO

Rank Class

O B~ OIN| -

RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO

Rank Class

O O~ WOIDN| -

RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO

Rank Class

O b~ WOIN -

RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERAPRO
RS TERA PRO
RS TERAPRO

SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName

99 0SS |Rickard Bergqvist | Senior H
007 BiKSS | Christer Bath Master -

3165 LDSS |Martin Malmstrom | Master H-
R1 - RS Tera Pro Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj at 11:05

Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place
SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup
3595 LjSS |Elin Sundberg Junior
3644 SSKA | Hannes Borgenstierna | Junior
3590 GSS |Hanna Wennberg Junior
3591 GSS | William Wijk Junior
4350 GSS |Nora Palm Junior
3452 LjSS |Arvid Carlsson Junior

R2 - RS Tera Pro Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj

Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place
SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup
3590 GSS |Hanna Wennberg Junior
3591 GSS | William Wijk Junior
3595 LjSS |Elin Sundberg Junior
4350 GSS |Nora Palm Junior
3452 LjSS |Arvid Carlsson Junior
3644 SSKA | Hannes Borgenstierna | Junior

R3 - RS Tera Pro Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj

Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place
SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup
3595 LjSS |Elin Sundberg Junior
3590 GSS |Hanna Wennberg Junior
4350 GSS |Nora Palm Junior
3644 SSKA | Hannes Borgenstierna | Junior
3452 LjSS |Arvid Carlsson Junior
3591 GSS | William Wijk Junior

R4 - RS Tera Pro Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj at 10:05

Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place

SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup
3590 GSS |Hanna Wennberg Junior
3591 GSS | William Wijk Junior
3595 LjSS |Elin Sundberg Junior
4350 GSS |Nora Palm Junior
3452 LjSS |Arvid Carlsson Junior
3644 SSKA | Hannes Borgenstierna | Junior

3
6
9

Nat

Ol WIN

Nat

Nat

Nat

[

AgeGroup | Nat Place | Points

1.0
2.0
3.0

Place | Points
1 1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Place

Al bW N -

DNF

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Place

Al bW -

DNF

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
OCs |7.0

Place

O~ IN| -



R5 - RS Tera Pro Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj

Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place

Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup | Nat | Place | Points
1 RS TERA PRO| 3591 GSS | William Wijk Junior H—N 1.0
2 RS TERA PRO 4350 GSS |Nora Palm Junior a2 2.0
3 RS TERA PRO | 3590 GSS |Hanna Wennberg Junior 2= [DNF |7.0
3 RS TERA PRO | 3595 LjSS |Elin Sundberg Junior == DNF |7.0
3 RS TERA PRO | 3644 SSKA | Hannes Borgenstierna | Junior == DNF |7.0
3 RS TERA PRO | 3452 LjSS |Arvid Carlsson Junior == DNF |7.0
R6 - RS Tera Pro Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj
Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place
Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelmName AgeGroup | Nat | Place | Points
1 RS TERA PRO | 3590 GSS |Hanna Wennberg Junior == DNS |7.0
1 RS TERA PRO | 3595 LjSS |Elin Sundberg Junior == DNS |7.0
1 RS TERA PRO| 3591 GSS | William Wijk Junior == DNS |7.0
1 RS TERA PRO 4350 GSS |Nora Palm Junior 2= DNS [7.0
1 RS TERA PRO | 3644 SSKA | Hannes Borgenstierna | Junior == DNS |7.0
1 RS TERA PRO | 3452 LjSS |Arvid Carlsson Junior == DNS |7.0
R1 - RS Tera Sport Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj at 11:05
Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo AltSailNo | Club |HelImName |AgeGroup |Nat | Place | Points
1 RS TERA SPORT | 4351 GSS |Linnea Palm | Junior G 1.0
R2 - RS Tera Sport Fleet - Lordag 27 Maj
Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo AltSailNo | Club | HelImName |AgeGroup |Nat | Place | Points
1 RS TERA SPORT | 4351 GSS |Linnea Palm |Junior oo 1.0
R3 - RS Tera Sport Fleet - Lérdag 27 Maj
Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo AltSailNo | Club | HelImName |AgeGroup |Nat | Place | Points
1 RS TERA SPORT | 4351 GSS |Linnea Palm | Junior a4 1.0
R4 - RS Tera Sport Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj at 10:05
Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place
Rank | Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |HelImName |AgeGroup Nat|Place | Points
1 RS TERA SPORT | 4351 GSS |Linnea Palm | Junior Eia 1.0
R5 - RS Tera Sport Fleet - Sondag 28 Maj
Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo AltSailNo | Club |HelImName |AgeGroup |Nat | Place | Points

RS TERA SPORT | 4351

GSS | Linnea Palm | Junior == DNS 2.0



Rank |Class SailNo | AltSailNo | Club |[HelImName |AgeGroup |Nat | Place|Points

R6 - RS Tera Sport Fleet - S6ndag 28 Maj

Start: Start 3 - Tera, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo AltSailNo | Club | HelImName |AgeGroup |Nat | Place | Points
1 RS TERA SPORT | 4351 GSS |Linnea Palm | Junior = DNS |20

Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNC |Did not come to the starting area

DNF | Started but did not finish

DNS | Came to the start area but did not start
OCS |On course side at start or broke rule 30.1

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.ljs.nu www.sailwave.com www.sailarena.com/sv/se/club/ljs/gp2-rs-aero-och-rs-tera2/

info@ljs.nu par.g.hammarstrom@gmail.com
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